BSV - Schilermeisterschaft SL

Slalom
L G L G

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zuschlag weiblich: 17,31
Zuschlag ménnlich: 16,33
Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
U14 weiblich
1 BEYER, Maria 2001 CH 0:44,16  0:45,13  1:29,29 27.72
DJK KAMMER
2 SCHNEIDER, Judith 2001 ASV 0:45,71  0:45,80 1:31,51 46.31
SV HINDELANG
3 MARGREITER, Lucy 2001 MU 0:45,00 0:47,22 1:32,22 52.25
SC STARNBERG
4 NAGL, Paulina 2001 WF 0:45,96 0:47,46 1:33,42 62.30
SC GARMISCH
5 HARZHEIM, Carolin 2001 ASV 0:45,80 0:47,67 1:33,47 62.72
SC OBERSTDORF
6 MEZABROVSCH]I, Selina 2001 BW 0:46,19 0:47,99 1:34,18 68.67
TV SCHIERLING
7 DAUSTER, Katharina 2001 ASV 0:46,04 0:48,17 1:34,21 68.92
SC HALBLECH
8 ETSCHMANN, Emilia 2001 ASV 0:44,64 0:50,18 1:34,82 74.03
SC HALBLECH
9 ASCHENBRENNER, Katrin 2001 BW 0:47,14 0:48,72 1:35,86 82.74
ASV ARRACH
10 HAEUSL, Laura 2001 CH 0:46,43 0:49,62 1:36,05 84.33
SK BAD REICHENHALL
11 MANGOLD, Magdalena 2001 WF 0:47,52 0:49,03 1:36,55 88.51
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
12 RESSLE, Sophia 2001 WF 0:48,57 0:49,07 1:37,64 97.64
SC SCHONGAU
13 Wattendorf, Nina 2001 IG 0:47,64 0:50,04 1:37,68 97.98
SC ROSENHEIM
14 SCHELLE, Franziska 2001 OL 0:49,26  0:49,70 1:38,96 108.70
SC KREUTH
U16 weiblich
1 KAPFER, Nadine 2000 WF 0:42,80 0:43,18 1:25,98 0.00
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Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte

SC GARMISCH

2 FLAMM, Paula 2000 oL 0:42,94 0:43,30 1:26,24 2.18
SG HAUSHAM

3 DORSCH, Luzia 1999 CH 0:43,86 0:43,27 1:27,13 9.63
SC SCHELLENBERG TG BGD

4 LOIPETSSPERGER, Lisa Marie 2000 MU 0:43,24 0:44,08 1:27,32 11.22
SC STARNBERG

5 MANGOLD, Luisa 2000 WF 0:43,20 0:44,56 1:27,76 14.91
SC GARMISCH

6 MEHNER, Julia 1999 LSS 0:43,67 0:44,15 1:27,82 15.41
ASC OBERWIESENTHAL

7 SANKTJOHANSER, Laura 1999 WF 0:43,76  0:44,07 1:27,83 15.49
SC GARMISCH

8 BRANDNER, Melissa 1999 CH 0:43,51 0:44,63 1:28,14 18.09
WSV KOENIGSSEE TG BGD

9 LIPPERT, Carolin 1999 oL 0:43,88 0:44,29 1:28,17 18.34
SC GAISSACH

10 BLASCYK, Ann Kathrin 1999 ASV 0:44,54 0:44,54 1:29,08 25.96
SV HINDELANG

11 SCHOBERT, Melissa 1999 ASV 0:43,98 0:4541 1:29,39 28.56
SSV WERTACH

12 REDETZKI, Alexandra 1999 oL 0:44,39 0:46,21 1:30,60 38.69
SC LENGGRIES

13 STUFFER, Carina 1999 IG 0:44,99 0:45,65 1:30,64 39.02
WSV SAMERBERG

14 HORNSTEINER, Maria 1999 WF 0:44,78 0:4590 1:30,68 39.36
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

15 WOLFERTSTETTER, Tanja 1999 CH 0:45,29 0:45,95 1:31,24 44.05
TSV TENGLING

16 OSTWALD, Anna 1999 ASV 0:45,15 0:47,19 1:32,34 53.26
SC SONTHOFEN

17 HAMMERSCHMID, Selina 2000 CH 0:46,21 0:46,77 1:32,98 58.62
TSV MARQUARTSTEIN

18 KELLNER, Hannah 1999 MU 0:46,16 0:47,66 1:33,82 65.65
WSV GLONN
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Rang Name

19 KRAMER, Magdalena
SC GARMISCH

20 SENNHOFER, Sophie
SC KREUTH

21 HUBER, Erja
SC OBERMAISELSTEIN

22 KOHL, Jana
SC AISING-PANG

23 ROBL, Melina
SC AISING-PANG

24 LOCHNER, Katharina
SC ROSENHEIM

25 FRIEDMANN, Alisa
MSC PFATTER

26 GERMAN, Nadja
SC OBERSTAUFEN

27 KRAFT, Cindy
SC ROTHENBERG

U14 maennlich

1 WITTE, Linus
SC AIBLING

2 NEFF, Alois
SC GARMISCH

3 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER, Michael

WSV KOENIGSSEE TG BGD

4 ZERHOCH, Dominik
SC GARMISCH

5 RAPP, PIUS
SC OBERSTDORF

6 BERGER, Ludwig
SC GARMISCH

7 ZETTLER, DOMINIK
SV HINDELANG
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Jg.
1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

Verband

WF

oL

ASV

IG

IG

IG

OPF

ASV

FJ

IG

WF

CH

WF

ASV

WF

ASV

Zeit-1

0:46,93

0:46,73

0:47,18

0:48,26

0:47,53

0:48,70

0:48,84

0:50,16

0:50,71

0:41,91

0:42,71

0:43,88

0:44,20

0:45,62

0:45,50

0:46,23

Zeit-2

0:47,22

0:47,99

0:48,08

0:48,98

0:49,81

0:48,71

0:49,62

0:50,93

0:52,52

0:42,61

0:43,57

0:46,13

0:46,01

0:46,97

0:47,80

0:49,15

Gesamt  Punkte
1:34,15  68.42
1:34,72 73.19
1:35,26 77.71
1:37,24 94.29
1:37,34 95.13
1:37,41 95.72
1:38,46  104.51
1:41,09 126.53
1:43,23 144.45
1:24,52 26.95
1:26,28 42.51
1:30,01 75.47
1:30,21 77.24
1:32,59 98.27
1:33,30 104.55
1:35,38 122.93
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Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
U16 maennlich
1 HIMMELSBACH, Fabian 1999 ASV 0:40,84 0:40,63 1:21,47 0.00
SC SONTHOFEN
2 WEINGARTNER, Lukas 1999 MU 0:40,33 0:41,49 1:21,82 3.09
SV GERMERING
3 SCHMETZER, Ole 2000 MU 0:4046 0:41,86 1:22,32 7.51
SC STARNBERG
4 HOFBAUER, Luca Manuel 1999 ASV 0:41,30 0:42,07 1:23,37 16.79
SV HINDELANG
5 AMMAN, Sebastian 2000 ASV 0:41,96 0:41,56 1:23,52 18.12
RG BURIG MINDELHEIM
6 PACH, Dominik 1999 WF 0:42,09 0:41,85 1:23,94 21.83
SC GARMISCH
7 SCHENK, Clemens 2000 ASV 0:42,39 0:42,90 1:25,29 33.76
SV HINDELANG
8 BEYER, Johannes 1999 CH 0:42,62 0:42,85 1:25,47 35.35
DJK KAMMER
9 SCHMIDT, Tobias 1999 MU 0:43,06 0:43,08 1:26,14 41.27
TSV MUENCHEN 1860
10 CRONENBERG, Marco 1999 ASV 0:43,09 0:43,23 1:26,32 42.86
SC MITTELBERG-OY
11 DONNERSTAG, Finn 1999 WF 0:43,50 0:43,08 1:26,58 45.16
SC GARMISCH
12 HIRNBOECK, Johannes 1999 IG 0:43,51 0:43,80 1:27,31 51.61
WSV OBERAUDORF
13 MARX, Benedikt 1999 IG 0:43,95 0:4347 1:27,42 52.58
SC AIBLING
14 FIEDLER, Tim 2000 oL 0:43,93 0:44,10 1:28,03 57.97
SG HAUSHAM
15 HIEMER, Marvin 2000 WF 0:42,68 0:4547 1:28,15 59.04
SC GARMISCH
16 BURGMAIR, Anderl 2000 oL 0:44,54 0:43,88 1:28,42 61.42
SC OSTIN
16 LEHMAN, Kai 2000 oL 0:43,89 0:44,53 1:28,42 61.42
SC OSTIN
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Rang Name

18 SCHEID, Quirin
SC TRAUNSTEIN

19 SCHINDLER, Felix
SC GARMISCH

20 JERGER, Fabian
WSV KIEFERSFELDEN

21 HEGELE, Matthias
SC BERGEN

22 HEIDER, Daniel
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

23 ERLACHER, Samuel
SC ROTTACH-EGERN

24 ENDRES, Marcel
RG BURIG MINDELHEIM

25 NOWAK, Nick
WSV SAMERBERG

26 GERG, MICHAEL
SC LENGGRIES

27 ROEHRER, Kilian
SG HAUSHAM

28 UHRMANN, Lukas
SC TRAUNSTEIN

29 HEIN, Samuel
TSV MARQUARTSTEIN

30 FLEISCHMANN, Christoph
SC MITTELESCHENBACH

Jg.
1999

2000

2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

1999

Verband

CH

WF

IG

CH

WF

oL

ASV

IG

oL

oL

CH

CH

FJ

Zeit-1

0:45,49

0:43,89

0:44,81

0:44,21

0:44,83

0:44,20

0:45,32

0:45,59

0:46,15

0:45,36

0:45,93

0:45,89

0:46,86

Zeit-2

0:43,41

0:45,36

0:44,48

0:45,20

0:45,22

0:46,05

0:45,07

0:45,38

0:44,84

0:46,65

0:46,24

0:46,46

0:47,60

Gesamt  Punkte
1:2890  65.66
1:29,25 68.76
1:29,29 69.11
1:29,41 70.17
1:30,05 75.83
1:30,25 77.59
1:30,39 78.83
1:30,97 83.96
1:30,99 84.13
1:32,01 93.15
1:32,17 94.56
1:32,35 96.15
1:34,46 114.80
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